Blutspenden in 47661 Issum bis zum 21.10.2026

Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi

12.01.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.01.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.07.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.10.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.10.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Issum 47661 - Issum
Birgersaal
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a

Issum 47661 - Sevelen
Burgerhaus
Dorfstr. 55

Issum 47661 - Issum
Birgersaal
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a

Issum 47661 - Sevelen
Bilrgerhaus
Dorfstr. 55

Issum 47661 - Issum
Birgersaal
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a

Issum 47661 - Sevelen
Birgerhaus
Dorfstr. 55

Issum 47661 - Issum
Blrgersaal
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a

Issum 47661 - Sevelen
Birgerhaus
Dorfstr. 55



