

Blutspenden in 47661 Issum bis zum 21.10.2026

<b>Mo</b>	<b>12.01.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Issum</b> Bürgersaal Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a
<b>Mi</b>	<b>21.01.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Sevelen</b> Bürgerhaus Dorfstr. 55
<b>Mo</b>	<b>20.04.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Issum</b> Bürgersaal Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a
<b>Mi</b>	<b>29.04.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Sevelen</b> Bürgerhaus Dorfstr. 55
<b>Mo</b>	<b>13.07.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Issum</b> Bürgersaal Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a
<b>Mi</b>	<b>22.07.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Sevelen</b> Bürgerhaus Dorfstr. 55
<b>Mo</b>	<b>12.10.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Issum</b> Bürgersaal Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 12 a
<b>Mi</b>	<b>21.10.2026</b> 16:00-19:30 Uhr	<b>Issum 47661 - Sevelen</b> Bürgerhaus Dorfstr. 55